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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

01.

02.

03.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

Name of the Pupil

Date of first Admission

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to admission register 

Class in which the pupil last studied

School / Board  Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed , if so once / twice in the same class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class  

12.

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

Month up to which the pupil has paid School dues 

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession 

Whether NCC Cadet / Boys Scout / Girls Guide

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achivement level there in)

General Conduct

Date of application for Certificate

Reason for leaving the school

PALLA PAWAN KUMAR

NA

Good

Continuing in Class - IX

School Examination

Nationality

N.A

English, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, S.Sc, Foundation of IT

14.

Total no. of  Working days Presents

Total no. of  Working days 10

7

P. SRINIVAS RAO

INDIAN

  (in words)

13.

Class - IX(A)

05.

(a) Mother's Name

22. Any other remarks 

24/ Apr /2019

15.

NA

if so, to which Class (in figure) 

No

(b) Father's Name

PALLA SUNITA

20. Date of issue of Certificate 27/ Apr /2019

12/ Jun /2014

NA

APRIL  2019   

Signature of 

Class Teacher

Checked by

Full Name & Designation Principal

To read elsewhere

Admission No. : 24901472SI No. :

Whether the Candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/GEN04. GENERAL

in Class V

(Twentieth November Two Thousand  Four)

20/ Nov /2004


